Vintercup 1, Resultat, 20.11.2022 Tobdletrask, Saltvik

Seniorer, 3,9 km
Placering i mal

Juniorer 1,7 km
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Namn
Goran Johansson

Henrik Soderstrom

Janne Sjuls
Matti Janlov
Joakim Akerblom
Tosse Blomster
Louise Alm
Bjarne Blomster
Lars Janlov

Ellen Mattsson
Emma Harald
Sture Andersson
Ola Nyqvist

Namn

Nora Lindblom
Aron Lindblom
Alvin Lindberg
Aron Karlsson
Julia Séderstrom
Timei Lindberg

Forsta start
Emit (/Gnebricka)
523058
265000
502321
502400
509280
523393
199098
502433
519179
245536
516413
502399
125224

Emit (/Gnebricka)
125043
125010
509532
519190
125259
125434

11:00:00
Tid i mal
11:52:02
11:52:36
11:52:40
11:53:06
11:53:31
11:53:47
11:57:24
11:58:16
12:01:58
12:02:17
12:02:34
12:08:12
11:55:07

Resultat
00:15:26
00:17:11
00:21:46
00:22:05
00:23:14
00:39:20

Tid med respit
00:52:02
00:52:36
00:52:40
00:53:06
00:53:31
00:53:47
00:57:24
00:58:16
01:01:58
01:02:17
01:02:34
01:08:12
00:55:07

Tid efter i mal

00:00:34
00:00:38
00:01:04
00:01:29
00:01:45
00:05:22
00:06:14
00:09:56
00:10:15
00:10:32
00:16:10
00:03:05

Lop tid
00:33:02
00:30:36
00:31:40
00:26:06
00:33:31
00:40:47
00:43:24
00:47:16
00:45:58
00:51:17
00:57:34
00:56:12
00:40:07

respittid (min)
00:19:00
00:22:00
00:21:00
00:27:00
00:20:00
00:13:00
00:14:00
00:11:00
00:16:00
00:11:00
00:05:00
00:12:00
00:15:00

poang
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
felst.



